Tungaloy H073
H
J
K
L
M
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
I
DCONMS
KWW
C
B
D
P
L
F
b
DC
AP
M
X
DCX
45°
DCSFMS
DCONMS
b
KWW
C
B
D
P
ø101.6 mm
ø18 mm
DCSFMS
DCSFMS
ø66.7 mm
DCONMS
KWW b
C
B
D
P
ø14 mm
TAW13R200...TAW13R160...
TAW13
GAMP=+17°~+20°,GAMF=-16°~-11°
DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAW13R050M22.0-03 50 63 3 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R050M22.0-04 50 63 4 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R050M22.0E04 50 63 4 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R050M22.0E05 50 63 5 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R063M22.0-04 63 76 4 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 SW*T13...
TAW13R063M22.0-05 63 76 5 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.6 SW*T13...
TAW13R063M22.0E05 63 76 5 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 SW*T13...
TAW13R063M22.0E06 63 76 6 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 SW*T13...
TAW13R080M25.4-04 80 94 4 50 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SW*T13...
TAW13R080M25.4-06 80 94 6 50 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SW*T13...
TAW13R080M27.0E06 80 94 6 50 50 27 22 12.4 7 1 SW*T13...
TAW13R080M27.0E08 80 94 8 50 50 27 22 12.4 7 1 SW*T13...
TAW13R100M31.7-05 100 114 5 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SW*T13...
TAW13R100M31.7-07 100 114 7 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SW*T13...
TAW13R100M32.0E07 100 114 7 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SW*T13...
TAW13R100M32.0E10 100 114 10 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.5 SW*T13...
TAW13R125M38.1-06 125 139 6 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.8 SW*T13...
TAW13R125M38.1-08 125 139 8 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.7 SW*T13...
TAW13R125M40.0E08 125 139 8 80 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.7 SW*T13...
TAW13R125M40.0E12 125 139 12 80 63 40 32 16.4 9 3 SW*T13...
TAW13R160M40.0E10 160 174 10 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R160M40.0E16 160 174 16 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R160M50.8-07 160 174 7 100 63 50.8 40 19 11 4.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R160M50.8-10 160 174 10 100 63 50.8 40 19 11 4.4 SW*T13...
TAW13R200M47.6-08 200 213 8 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 8 SW*T13...
TAW13R050 - 063... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS - CM10X30H FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
TAW13R080... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS - CM12X30H FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
TAW13R100... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS TMBA-M16H - FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
TAW13R125... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS TMBA-M20H - FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
TAW13R160... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS - - FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
TAW13R200... CSPB-3.5 M-1000 DTS5-3.5SS - - FSSA1102 IP-15D P-3.5
In
s
e
rt
E
xt
. T
oo
lh
ol
de
r
In
t.
To
ol
ho
ld
er
T
h
re
a
d
in
g
G
ro
o
v
in
g
M
in
ia
tu
re
 t
o
o
l
M
ill
in
g
 c
u
tt
e
r
E
n
d
m
ill
D
ri
lli
n
g
 t
o
o
l
To
o
lin
g
 S
ys
te
m
U
s
e
r'
s
 G
u
id
e
In
d
e
x
Right hand (R) shown.
eClamping screwqShim screw
wShim
Insert
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)： CSPB-3.5=3.5
30° -  45° face mi l l ,  wi th screw c lamp system, for  SWMT/SWGT13 inserts
Air holeDesignation Insert
SPARE PARTS
 Inserts → H075, Standard cutting conditions → H076 - H077Reference pages:
Designation eClamping screw Lubricant qShim screw Shell locking bolt 1 Shell locking bolt 2 wShim Wrench Wrench 1
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
With
Without
Without
Without
Without
Without